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Updated 7/1/2025

courses listed in red are full, check with your advisor

Fulfills current general education requirement

BRESCIA UNIVERSITY FALL 2025 ONLINE UNDERGRADUATE SCHEDULE

Fulfills new general education requirement

Course ID
ART

Art 1800L-1
Art 2800L-1

BIOLOGY
Bio 1000L-1
Bio 1200L-1

BUSINESS
Acc 2010L-1
Acc 2020L-1
Acc 350XOL-1
Acc 4060L-1
Acc 4100L-1
Bad-4990L-1
Eco2010L-1
Eco2010L-2
Eco 2020L-1
Fin-3080L-1
Mgt 4110L-1
Mkt-3070L-4

Course Name

Art Appreciation
His of Art |

Intro Biology
Medical Terminology

Prin Accounting | $
Prin Accounting Il $
Acct Inform Sys

Fed Entity Tax$
Auditing
Business-Policy
EconGoncl{Macro)$
Econ-Conecl{Macro)$
Econ Conc ll(Micro) $

Ein Princiol

Labor Relations

Mkt-Concepts$

Hrs Day/Time

w

W W W W W W wWwWwwwwow

W, 8-9
W, 8-9

T,7-8
T,7-8

All classes are PM

Dates

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
10/13-12/6
10/13-12/6
8/11-10/4
8/11-10/4
S
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
10/13-12/6
8/11-10/4
8/11-10/4

Instructor

L.Eklund
L.Eklund

G.Markwell

J. Johnson
J. Johnson
J. Peters
D.Wathen
J. Peters
S-Obilade

T Tahtameni

N. Walker

Room

oL
oL

oL
OL

popppppopopoge

Prerequisites Fees

Acc 201
Acc 302
Acc 202
Acc 202
Sr-Status

Acc202;Eco-202
Mgt 306
Soph-Status

Students taking classes with the $ symbol who buy used textbooks or E-books will be responsible for a homework management online
access code fee (included in the cost of new textbooks), costing approximately $150. The homework management online access cost can



NOT be covered by financial aid or book voucher. Students must pay for this access code out of pocket.

*+

x4 S 1050 Yfice Applicat

*4
*+
*4

*+

CHEMISTRY
Chm 1000L-1

Intro Chemistry

3

W, 5-6

COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS

CSD 2400L-1
CSD 2660L-1
CSD 3540L-1
CSD 3620L-1
CSD 3630L-1
CSD 3700L-1
CSD 4150L-1
CSD 4700L-1

Intro Commun Disorders
Anatomy & Physiology

Intro Clinical Prac

Sch Based Sph Serv

Audiology

Language Disorders

Sp & Hearing Sci
Neuroanatomy

COMPUTER SCIENCE

DRAMA
Drm 3210L-1

ENGLISH

Eng 1010L-1
Eng 1020L-1
Eng 2010L-1
Eng 2010L-2
Eng 3410L-1
Eng 3410L-2

GEOGRAPHY
Geo 2110L-1

HISTORY

Readers Theatre

Writing |
Writing I
Intro Fiction
Intro Fiction
American Lit |
American Lit |

World Geography

3

3
2
3
3
3
3
3

W W WwWwwwow

M, 7-8
W, 5-6
M, 7-8
M, 5-6
W,6-7
M, 5-6
TH, 5-6
W, 5-6

W, 7-8

M, 6-7
M, 7-8
M, 7-8
T,7-8
M, 6-7
M, 6-7

10/13-12/6

8/11-10/4
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
10/13-12/6
10/13-12/6
8/11-10/4
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

10/13-12/6

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

An.Boarman
D.Goodlett-Collins
An.Boarman
S.Poynter
S.Rogers

L.Bland

L.Pion
D.Goodlett-Collins

D.Runyon

S. Bello

T. Jones
T. Jones
T. Jones
T. Jones
C. Tarr
C. Tarr

oL

oL
oL
OL
oL
oL
OL
oL
oL

oL

oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL

CSD 250,300

CSD 250
CSD 262
CSD 266 & Jr status

Jr/Sr or Perm

Eng 101
Eng 102
Eng 102
200 Lit
200 Lit
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INTERDISCIPLINARY

*+ |dc 1000L-1 Information Res 1 OL 10/13-12/6 M.O'Donoghue oL
*+ |dc 2050L-1 Adv Library Resources 3 OL 8/11-12/6 M.O'Donoghue oL
MATHEMATICS
Mth 090XOL-1 College Math Readiness 3M,7-8 8/11-10/4 J.Summer oL
*  Mth 1110L-1  Algebra & Trig 3T,6-7 8/11-10/4 R.Stetler oL
* Mth 1130L-1  Survey Calculus 3 Th, 6-7 10/13-12/6 R.Stetler oL
MUSIC
*+ Mus 1000L-1  Music Apprec 3 Th,6-7 10/13-12/6 D. Dockery oL

Students taking these classes who buy used or rent textbooks will be responsible for a homework management online access
code fee of $50.

PHILOSOPHY
*+ Phl 1030L-1 Intro Philosophy 3 T,7-8 8/11-10/4 W. Jaworski oL
*+ Phl 3250L-1 Metaphysics 3 T,6-7 8/11-10/4 W. Jaworski oL

POLITICAL SCIENCE

*  Pls 2500L-1 Politics & Soc Iss 3 T,56 10/13-12/6 A.Kuthy oL
Pls 3100L-1 Public Administration 3 W,7-8 10/13-12/6 oL Pls 202
PSYCHOLOGY

*+ Psy 1050L-1 Intro Psych 3 W,7-8 8/11-10/4 J. Cecil oL

*+ Psy 3000L-1  Developmental Psych 3 W,7-8 10/13-12/6 J. Cedcll oL Psy 105
Psy 3200L-1  Statistics 3 W,5-6 8/11-10/4 R. Besing oL Psy 105
Psy 320LOL-1 Statistics Lab 1 W,6-7 8/11-10/4 R. Besing oL Psy 105
Psy 3430LX-1- Performance Psychology 3 T.6-7- 8/11-10/4 MCraplie OL Hoodos
Psy 3440LX-1 Body Image & Disordered | 3 10/13-12/6 L. Nelson oL Psy 105
Hoezdeolto Bovebeloceiol Sienrelog . S nre M Craplie OL Hodos
Psy 3500L-1  Abnormal Psy 3 M,7-8 10/13-12/6 N. Salati oL Psy 105
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Psy 3700L-1
Psy 3800L-1
Psy 4050L-1

Topics: Health Psy
Biopsychology
Research Methods

SPORTS MANAGEMENT

SM 3000L-1

SOCIAL WORK

SW 2800L-1
SW-3010L-1
SW 3040L-1
SW-3050L-1
Sroneol
SW-3080L-1
SW 3100L-1
SW 3130L-1
SW 4000L-1
SW 4050L-1
SW 4060L-1

SW 4200LX-1

SOCIOLOGY
Seoc ool

SPANISH
Spn 1010L-1

THEOLOGY
Th 1010L-1
Th 2230L-1

Sp Orp & Fac Mgmt

Int Social Work
HumBehSocEnv}
Practice |
Field-Prac

SW Prac
SW-PracH

Soc Issues Div
SW & Aging

Child Abuse/Neglect
Research Methods
Field Prac Il
Substance Issues

Elem Spanish |

Old Testament
Spirituality & Vocation

w

W o W W WwWwwwwwwow

M, 7-8
T,7-8

T, 7-8

M, 7-8

T,7-8
T,6-7

8/11-10/4
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

10/13-12/6

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
8/11-12/6
8/11-12/6
S
8/11-12/6
8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6
8/11-12/6
8/11-12/6
8/11-12/6
8/11-12/6

8/11-10/4

8/11-10/4
10/13-12/6

N. Salati
A. Emert

S.Clar

B. Staples
B-Staples
R. Moskos
LHowell
S-Bell
Gardner

C. Dalton

B. Staples
A. Hirtz
Huston/Staff

H.Pedigo

V. Fritz

D.Kuntz
T.Nugent

OL
oL
oL

OL
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oL
oL
oL
oL

oL

oL
oL

Psy 105
Psy 105
Psy 105

SW 301, Adm to SW Program
SW-304,-Senior-Status
Sinlz204

SW-304

Soph Status

Soph Status

Soph Status

Admission to SW Program
Sr. Status, SW 305,306,308
SW 305,Perm

$ -

Placement for Non-Spanish



